
THR ELEV 38

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART

AERODROME ELEV 43 ft BHAVNAGAR(VABV)
VOR RWY 07

NAUTICAL MILES FROM THR RWY 07
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9D(CAT C)
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Climbing straight ahead to 2100ft
Then climbing turn RIGHT to VOR
to join holding at 2400ft or as
instructed by ATC.

MISSED APPROACH

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NAUTICAL MILES
BRG ARE MAGNETIC
VAR 0.37°W (2010)

HEIGHTS RELATED TO ELEV
THR RWY 07 - ELEV 38 ft

INDIA

DRG.NO. AAI/187-IALC/230724/21/10/2024

OCA(H) Distance / Altitude Information
Acft Category

CIRCLING

A/B
Altitude

Ground speed
Rate of Descent (5.24%)

6D
1830

5D
1510

100
530
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745

160
850

 (Kt.)
(Ft/Min)

4D
1190

C

Ground speed / Rate of Descent Information720(677) 820(777)
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SCALE 1:250,000
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Transition Altitude 4000

STRAIGHT - IN 520(477)
Distance (DME-BVR)

(CAT A/B/C)
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MSA 25NM 
 BHAVNAGAR VOR 
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350°

Base turn initial approch speed for 
Cat C restricted to 200 KIAS MAX.

520(477)
2D
550Ft

NM

BHAVNAGAR
VOR/DME   114.1
BVR
21° 45' 02.32"N
072° 11' 22.79"E

B

R
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TWR/APP     118.150
                      120.800

DME REQUIRED

012345678901112131

Aircraft routing via J55 can join 
procedure from fix 12D/R-253

AIP 
INDIA 

AD 2 VABV 2-205 
17 APR 2025 
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